NAME:

AGE:

ESTIMATED BIRTH YEAR:
GENDER:

WHERE BORN:

CIVIL PARISH:

HUNDRED:
COUNTY/ISLAND:
COUNTRY:
REGISTRATION DISTRICT:

SUB-REGISTRATION
DISTRICT:

PIECE:
BOOK:
FOLIO:
PAGE NUMBER:

HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS:

View details

Hephsebah Ingham
20

1821

Female

Yorkshire, England
Birstall

Morley

Yorkshire

England
Dewsbury
Liversedge

1291
7

17
26

Mary Ingham
Hephsebah Ingham
George Blackburn
William Ingham

Jonathan Ingham

55
20
15
15
15




